

HIGH COURT OF JUDICATURE FOR RAJASTHAN
BENCH AT JAIPUR

S.B. Criminal Miscellaneous Bail Application No. 13810/2023

Harish Darji S/o Shankarlal Darji

-----Petitioner

Versus

State Of Rajasthan

-----Respondent

Connected With

1. S.B. Criminal Miscellaneous Bail Application No. 16435/2023
2. S.B. Criminal Miscellaneous Bail Application No. 16436/2023
3. S.B. Criminal Miscellaneous Bail Application No. 12690/2024

For Petitioner(s)	:	Mr. Shailendra Singh
For Respondent(s)	:	Mr. N.S. Dhakar, PP

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE ANIL KUMAR UPMAN

Order

21/02/2025

List after two weeks. Till then, interim order, if any, shall remain in currency.

(ANIL KUMAR UPMAN),J

CHARU SONI /2-5