

HIGH COURT OF JUDICATURE FOR RAJASTHAN
BENCH AT JAIPUR

S.B. Criminal Miscellaneous Bail Application No. 13810/2023

Harish Darji S/o Shankarlal Darji

----Petitioner

Versus

State Of Rajasthan

----Respondent

Connected With

S.B. Criminal Miscellaneous Bail Application No. 16435/2023

Bhajanlal S/o Ranaram

----Petitioner

Versus

The State Of Rajasthan

----Respondent

S.B. Criminal Miscellaneous Bail Application No. 16436/2023

Jaswant Singh Rathore S/o Shankar Singh

----Petitioner

Versus

The State Of Rajasthan

----Respondent

For Petitioner(s) : Mr. Rajveer Singh Gurjar

For Respondent(s) : Mr. Tapesht Agarwal, PP

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE ANIL KUMAR UPMAN

Order

20/08/2025

List these matters on 24.09.2025. Till then, interim order, if any, shall continue.

(ANIL KUMAR UPMAN),J